Vikend s triatlonem Zliv- sprint - Celkové, 28.08.2025
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26

Jméno

Soula Vaclav (2009)
Koptik Jiff (1982)

Koptik Jiff (2008)
Kozojed Ondfej (2007)
Stejskal Marek (1993)
Hotovy Karel (2008)
Kovar Josef (2009)

Zajic Vaclav (1979)
Profant Vladimir (1970)
Vondruska Radek (1990)
Machnik Tomas (1998)
Planek Karel (1976)
Mikolds Miroslav (1995)
Kukla Josef (2008)
KFiZova Veronika (2013)
Hlinova Jaroslava (1980)
Sip Jaromir (1979)
Richter Miroslav (1975)
Novakova Nela (2010)
Hradek Ondfiej (2010)
Foftova Petra (2002)
Kovar Jan (1980)
Soulova Alzbéta (2012)
Cerveny Petr (1973)
Hradek Martin (1976)
Altschulova Anna (2012)
Grabmiillerova Sarka (1969)
Tuckova Jana (1982)
Trnikova Karolina (2011)
KFiZ Petr (2015)
Zwettler Tereza (1994)
Tucek Jifi (1974)

tischler lucie (2003)
Pech Roman (1962)
Hotovy Karel (1978)
Safranek marek (2012)
koptik kristyna (2009)
zima josef (1965)
Grabmiiller lvo (1962)
stuchl denisa (2012)

Zemé

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE

CZE

Klub

Triathlon Team Tabor
TrisK CB

Trisk CB

Triathlon Team Tabor
Dinos TT

Triathlon Team Tabor
Trisk CB

Trisk CB

Dinos TT

TT Talin

Sumavsky triatlon (SuTri)
Sumavsky triatlon (SuTri)
Trisk CB

Triathlon Team Tabor
Triathlon Team Tabor
TT Talin

TT Talin

Triathlon Team Tabor
Triathlon Team Tabor
TCV Jindfichtiv Hradec
Plavecky klub Pisek

Triathlon Team Tabor

DINOS TT

TC Vanék

TCV Jindfichtiv Hradec

B&H Triatlon Ceské Bud&jovice
Trisk CB

TCV Jindfichiv Hradec
Triathlon Team Tabor

Musher klub JCC

Trisk CB

TCV JindfichGv Hradec
Sumavsky triatlon (SuTri)
Triathlon Team Tébor

TJ Sokol Bavorov

TrisK Ceské Budéjovice

B&H Triatlon CB

B&H Triatlon Ceské Bud&jovice

Triathlon Team Tébor

Cas

00:14:58,92
00:15:02,85
00:15:10,83
00:15:22,44
00:15:23,37
00:15:28,71
00:15:30,84
00:15:47,76
00:16:00,08
00:16:04,62
00:16:09,78
00:16:12,27
00:16:18,84
00:16:20,05
00:16:27,78
00:16:42,21
00:16:46,08
00:16:56,58
00:17:22,62
00:17:33,09
00:17:36,54
00:17:42,90
00:18:00,00
00:18:17,04
00:18:18,48
00:18:19,23
00:18:24,54
00:18:33,03
00:18:35,58
00:18:37,77
00:18:45,87
00:18:54,63
00:18:58,86
00:19:02,73
00:19:05,37
00:19:08,37
00:19:14,61
00:19:20,16
00:19:23,28
00:19:24,75

Plavani



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Mach Milan (1967)
Mikolds Jan (1961)
Altschulové Marie (2014)
Stropkova Michaela (2011)
Jahoda Vladimir (1963)
Kovafova Eliska (2010)
podlesakova lenka (1981)
Kinclova lvona (1982)
sirova lucie (1975)

Soulova alena (1983)
Pavlickova Ludmila (1989)
Tischlerova Lucie (1973)
tischler ludék (1981)
Valdauf Radim (1965)
Altschulova Daniela (1975)
Vanék Jan (1951)

Generovano dne 26.02.2026 08:09

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE

Sumavsky triatlon (SuTri)
Trisk CB

TCV Jindfichiv Hradec
TCV Jindfichtv Hradec

TT Télin

Trisk €B

BH Triatlon CB

TCV Jindfichiv Hradec
Jiho€esky klub maratonct
Triathlon Team Tébor
B&H Triatlon Ceské Budéjovice
TCV Jindfichiv Hradec
TCV Jindfichiv Hradec
Hluboka nad Vlitavou

TCV Jindfichiv Hradec
TCV Jindfichiv Hradec

00:19:30,45
00:19:48,39
00:19:48,75
00:19:48,93
00:20:09,39
00:20:27,32
00:21:21,06
00:21:42,96
00:22:07,35
00:22:35,25
00:24:09,00
00:25:39,15
00:25:41,55
00:26:44,73
00:28:53,31
00:29:53,00



