

Víkend s triatlonem Zliv- sprint - Celkově, 28.08.2025

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Kolo	Běh
1	Šoula Václav (2009)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:14:58,92	---	---	---
2	Koptík Jiří (1982)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:15:02,85	---	---	---
3	Koptík Jiří (2008)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:15:10,83	---	---	---
4	Kozojed Ondřej (2007)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:15:22,44	---	---	---
5	Stejskal Marek (1993)	CZE	Dinos TT	00:15:23,37	---	---	---
6	Hotový Karel (2008)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:15:28,71	---	---	---
7	Kovář Josef (2009)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:15:30,84	---	---	---
8	Zajíc Václav (1979)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:15:47,76	---	---	---
9	Profant Vladimír (1970)	CZE	Dinos TT	00:16:00,08	---	---	---
10	Vondruška Radek (1990)	CZE	TT Tálín	00:16:04,62	---	---	---
11	Machník Tomáš (1998)	CZE	Šumavský triatlon (ŠuTri)	00:16:09,78	---	---	---
12	Plánek Karel (1976)	CZE	Šumavský triatlon (ŠuTri)	00:16:12,27	---	---	---
13	Mikoláš Miroslav (1995)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:16:18,84	---	---	---
14	Kukla Josef (2008)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:16:20,05	---	---	---
15	Křížová Veronika (2013)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:16:27,78	---	---	---
16	Hlínová Jaroslava (1980)	CZE	TT Tálín	00:16:42,21	---	---	---
17	Šíp Jaromír (1979)	CZE	TT Tálín	00:16:46,08	---	---	---
18	Richter Miroslav (1975)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:16:56,58	---	---	---
19	Nováková Nela (2010)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:17:22,62	---	---	---
20	Hrádek Ondřej (2010)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:17:33,09	---	---	---
21	Fořtová Petra (2002)	CZE	Plavecký klub Písek	00:17:36,54	---	---	---
22	Kovář Jan (1980)	CZE		00:17:42,90	---	---	---
23	Šoulová Alžběta (2012)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:18:00,00	---	---	---
24	Červený Petr (1973)		DINOS TT	00:18:17,04	---	---	---
25	Hrádek Martin (1976)	CZE	TC Vaněk	00:18:18,48	---	---	---
26	Altschulová Anna (2012)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:18:19,23	---	---	---
27	Grabmüllerová Šárka (1969)	CZE	B&H Triatlon České Budějovice	00:18:24,54	---	---	---
28	Tučková Jana (1982)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:18:33,03	---	---	---
29	Trníková Karolína (2011)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:18:35,58	---	---	---
30	Kříž Petr (2015)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:18:37,77	---	---	---
31	Zwettler Tereza (1994)	CZE	Musher klub JCC	00:18:45,87	---	---	---
32	Tuček Jiří (1974)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:18:54,63	---	---	---
33	tischler lucie (2003)		TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:18:58,86	---	---	---
34	Pech Roman (1962)	CZE	Šumavský triatlon (ŠuTri)	00:19:02,73	---	---	---
35	Hotový Karel (1978)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:19:05,37	---	---	---
36	šafránek marek (2012)		TJ Sokol Bavorov	00:19:08,37	---	---	---
37	koptík kristýna (2009)		TriSK České Budějovice	00:19:14,61	---	---	---
38	zima josef (1965)		B&H Triatlon ČB	00:19:20,16	---	---	---
39	Grabmüller Ivo (1962)	CZE	B&H Triatlon České Budějovice	00:19:23,28	---	---	---
40	stuchl denisa (2012)		Triathlon Team Tábor	00:19:24,75	---	---	---

41	Mach Milan (1967)	CZE	Šumavský triatlon (ŠuTri)	00:19:30,45	---	---	---
42	Mikoláš Jan (1961)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:19:48,39	---	---	---
43	Altschulová Marie (2014)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:19:48,75	---	---	---
44	Stropková Michaela (2011)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:19:48,93	---	---	---
45	Jahoda Vladimír (1963)	CZE	TT Tálín	00:20:09,39	---	---	---
46	Kovářová Eliška (2010)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:20:27,32	---	---	---
47	podlešáková lenka (1981)		BH Triatlon ČB	00:21:21,06	---	---	---
48	Kinclová Ivona (1982)		TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:21:42,96	---	---	---
49	sirová lucie (1975)		Jihočeský klub maratonců	00:22:07,35	---	---	---
50	šoulová alena (1983)		Triathlon Team Tábor	00:22:35,25	---	---	---
51	Pavličková Ludmila (1989)	CZE	B&H Triatlon České Budějovice	00:24:09,00	---	---	---
52	Tischlerová Lucie (1973)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:25:39,15	---	---	---
53	tischler luděk (1981)		TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:25:41,55	---	---	---
54	Valdauf Radim (1965)	CZE	Hluboká nad Vltavou	00:26:44,73	---	---	---
55	Altschulová Daniela (1975)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:28:53,31	---	---	---
56	Vaněk Jan (1951)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:29:53,00	---	---	---

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 07:07